

Prestige Medical Launches a New Private and Personalized Suboxone Treatment Program to Address Opioid Dependence

PENSACOLA, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, May 16, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Prestige Medical proudly announces the launch of its new Suboxone Treatment Program designed to offer a private, professional, and personalized approach to addressing opioid dependence. This innovative program is set to provide crucial support for individuals struggling with opioid addiction, utilizing Suboxone as a key component of treatment.

The Suboxone Treatment Program at Prestige Medical differentiates itself by being office-based, unlike traditional methadone clinics. This setting ensures that patients receive treatment in the privacy and convenience of a medical



office environment. The program is structured to allow for a seamless transition of patients to Suboxone, which is recognized for its efficacy in treating opioid dependence.

Prestige Medical's treatment team is composed of medical doctors and clinicians who possess



The mission is to empower individuals by providing them with options that support their recovery goals.

Brian Norris

specialized expertise in managing opioid dependence and facilitating the transition to Suboxone. The team is equipped to support patients through all phases of their treatment, ensuring a comprehensive approach to recovery.

<u>Brian Norris</u>, President of Prestige Medical, states, "The challenge of opioid dependence requires innovative treatment solutions that respect the dignity of the

individual while offering effective medical interventions. The Suboxone Treatment Program reflects our commitment to providing treatments that are not only effective but also respect the personal circumstances of each patient."

The program includes several key phases, starting with a thorough evaluation by the treatment team, followed by a consultation phase that may involve the patient's referring physician. This ensures that each treatment plan is tailored specifically to the needs of the individual, considering their unique medical and personal history.

The Suboxone Treatment Program is designed to cater to a diverse range of patients, including those who are:

Seeking treatment for opiate dependency.

In need of maintenance medication for ongoing management of opiate addiction. Looking to transfer from another dependency treatment method and require stabilization. One of the key benefits of the Suboxone Treatment Program is its flexibility. Patients have the option to continue their treatment with their referring physician or another certified physician within the community. This flexibility ensures that patients can maintain continuity in their care and receive support from a healthcare provider with whom they feel comfortable.

Prestige Medical uses state-of-the-art, comprehensive, and well-tested methods to ensure the highest standards of care are met. The program's focus on personalization is crucial, as it acknowledges that each patient's journey to recovery is unique. By offering a treatment program that is adaptable to individual needs, Prestige Medical aims to improve patient outcomes and support long-term recovery.

Brian Norris further adds, "The mission is to empower individuals by providing them with options that support their recovery goals. The Suboxone Treatment Program is a significant step forward in treating opioid dependence and represents our dedication to advancing healthcare and patient welfare."

Morgan Thomas Rhino Digital, LLC +1 5048755036 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/712195342

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.